Call ranked list(s)

Status EU Tobic Title Coordinating Country Requested EU | Recommended EU [ Cumulative EU
Rank P organisation coordinator contribution Contribution Contribution

Main list 1 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |TROLSK TRIPLE TOPPING GAMES [DK 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 €
DEVVGIM VS

Main list 2 CREA-MEDIA-2023- [SPACE JOBS MOONMONSTER STUDIOS |BE 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 300.000,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 3 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |POLARIS CD PROJEKT SPOLKA PL 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 450.000,00 €
DEVVGIM AKCYJINA

Main list 4 CREA-MEDIA-2023- [THE CANTERVILLE GHOST ATELIER DARUMA FR 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 600.000,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 5 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |SOULSIEGE PROXY STUDIOS GMBH  [DE 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 750.000,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 6 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |BROKEN SHORES ALTEREGO GAMES B.V. |[NL 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 900.000,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 7 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |SYNTH HUNTERS ATLAS V FR 148.479,00 € 148.479,00 € 1.048.479,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 8 CREA-MEDIA-2023- [HBC MARTIN NERURKAR DE 83.011,00 € 83.011,00 € 1.131.490,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 9 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |A VIRTUAL REALITY ANIMATED SHORT REYNARD FILMS GMBH  |DE 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 1.281.490,00 €
DEVVGIM FILM.

Main list 10 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |PRALINKA CHARLES GAMES S.R.O. [CZ 149.912,00 € 149.912,00 € 1.431.402,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 11 CREA-MEDIA-2023- [PMG MI'PUMI GAMES GMBH  |AT 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 1.581.402,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 12 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |PROJECT FOGGY DOUZE DIXIEMES SAS FR 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 1.731.402,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 13 CREA-MEDIA-2023- [IN MEMORY NIEKO LT 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 1.881.402,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 14 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |LIBERTY LUCID REALITIES FR 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 2.031.402,00 €

DEVVGIM




Main list 15 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |MECHANICAL HEART RAIN AS NO 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 2.181.402,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 16 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |RED KISS WISPFIRE NL 137.500,00 € 137.500,00 € 2.318.902,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 17 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |WHEN SIRENS FALL SILENT LKA SRL IT 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 2.468.902,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 18 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |[MECHJESTY SKINNY BANDIT AS NO 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 2.618.902,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 19 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |[LIFE BELOW MEGAPOP AS NO 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 2.768.902,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 20 CREA-MEDIA-2023- [NVG-I DESIGNMATIC GMBH DE 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 2.918.902,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 21 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |SIGNS OF MAGIC EXIIN SPRL BE 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 3.068.902,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 22 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |HIDALGO INFINITE THREAD GAMES |ES 55.293,00 € 55.293,00 € 3.124.195,00 €
DEVVGIM SL

Main list 23 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |THE NEW GUARDIAN BEACTIVE, PRODUCOES |PT 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 3.274.195,00 €
DEVVGIM INTERACTIVAS SA

Main list 24 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |PRE-CHORUS ICHIGOICHIE AB SE 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 3.424.195,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 25 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |NATURA RENOVARE BITMAP GALAXY SK 145.092,00 € 145.092,00 € 3.569.287,00 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 26 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |FIGHT LIKE A GIRL FIGHT LIKE A GIRL GAMES |DK 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 3.719.287,00 €
DEVVGIM ApS

Main list 27 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |INTERACTIVE VOICE DRIVEN GPS AND Al |WANDERWORD | SVERIGE |SE 77.827,00 € 77.827,00 € 3.797.114,00 €
DEVVGIM DRIVEN AUDIOGAME AB

Main list 28 CREA-MEDIA-2023- [SPACE INN SPACE FOZ GAMES PL 149.670,50 € 149.670,50 € 3.946.784,50 €
DEVVGIM SPOLKA AKCYJNA

Main list 29 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |[NOTHERLIFE ROOST GAMES GAMES NL 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 4.096.784,50 €
DEVVGIM COOPERATIE U.A.

Main list 30 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |BROKEN SEA NEOCOREGAMES HU 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 4.246.784,50 €
DEVVGIM DEVELOPMENT KFT

Main list 31 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |AWES MANGO PROTOCOL SL ES 40.874,00 € 40.874,00 € 4.287.658,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 32 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |THE NIGHT THEY CAME FOR US PORTAPLAY GAMING APS |DK 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 4.437.658,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 33 CREA-MEDIA-2023- [E.LLN.S RED STAGE Fl 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 4.587.658,50 €
DEVVGIM ENTERTAINMENT OY

Main list 34 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |TABERNA SASSYBOT NL 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 4.737.658,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 35 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |IN THEIR SHOES WE ARE MUESLI IT 45.047,00 € 45.047,00 € 4.782.705,50 €

DEVVGIM




Main list 36 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |LEGEND OF RO GAMES FOUNDATION DE 144.450,00 € 144.450,00 € 4.927.155,50 €
DEVVGIM GmbH

Main list 37 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |DISPLACEMENT CRITIQUE GAMING RO 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 5.077.155,50 €
DEVVGIM STUDIOS SA

Main list 38 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |PROJECT STARFARER INNERVOID INTERACTIVE [IT 137.714,00 € 137.714,00 € 5.214.869,50 €
DEVVGIM S.r.l.

Main list 39 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |BEYOND THE BLUE MB REKLAMOS PLANAS LT 84.102,00 € 84.102,00 € 5.298.971,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 40 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |WILL MEET AGAIN TINY BULL STUDIOS SRL |IT 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 5.448.971,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 41 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |ENDLESS LIGHT CODEMANCY RS 144.905,00 € 144.905,00 € 5.593.876,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 42 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |RIVEN REALMS VEST GAMES GmbH DE 140.748,00 € 140.748,00 € 5.734.624,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 43 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |AQUILAE: CAESAR'S AGENT STORMIND S.R.L. IT 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 5.884.624,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 44 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |[CECI EST MON COEUR A BAHN SARL LU 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 6.034.624,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 45 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |REWILD HEROBEAT STUDIOS SL  |ES 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 6.184.624,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 46 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |CLOAK AND BOFFER STUDIO SPEKTAR DOO ZA [HR 58.850,00 € 58.850,00 € 6.243.474,50 €
DEVVGIM POSLOVNE USLUGE

Main list a7 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |VIRAL IKO FR 83.420,00 € 83.420,00 € 6.326.894,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 48 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |REAL VAMPIRES THOSE EYES APS DK 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 6.476.894,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 49 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |MURDER BOOK MACANGA GAMES JDOO [HR 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 6.626.894,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 50 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |WALL TOWN WONDERS CYBORN BV BE 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 6.776.894,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 51 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |SOUL EXPRESS: TICKET TO AFFERLIFE VIALBO PL 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 6.926.894,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 52 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |THE DARKSIDE DETECTIVE ISOMETRIC DREAMS IE 103.389,00 € 103.389,00 € 7.030.283,50 €
DEVVGIM LIMITED

Main list 53 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |ALTERNATES FLOREAL FR 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 7.180.283,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 54 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |[FROST WENKLY STUDIO PL 150.000,00 € 150.000,00 € 7.330.283,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 55 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |THE END OF KNIGHTS AGE OF GAMES IT 60.000,00 € 60.000,00 € 7.390.283,50 €
DEVVGIM

Main list 56 CREA-MEDIA-2023- |REGULAM OPEN LAB IT 73.670,00 € 73.670,00 € 7.463.953,50 €

DEVVGIM




